
WHITE & ROSÉ WINE FLIGHTS               6oz / 9oz

JENNIFER LAWRENCE
May the bubbles be ever in your flavor.
	 Pierre Delize Blanc de Blanc NV, Burgundy FR
	 Conquilla Cava Brut Rose, ES
	 Caposaldo Prosecco NV, IT

THE PALACE
Show-stopping Sauvignon Blancs!
	 Brown Estate ‘Betelgeuse’, Napa Valley CA 
	 Château La Freynelle Bordeaux Blanc, FR
	 Giesen Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough NZ

THE HIGHLANDS
This trio is as eclectic as this neighborhood. 
	 Schloss Gobelsburg Gruner Veltliner, Kamptal AT
	 Abadia De San Campio Albarino, Rias Biaxas ES
	 Le Mistral Viognier, Monterey County, CA
	
VALHALLA
Classic & timeless-these Chardonnays are a hole-in-one.
	 Moillard Bourgogne Chardonnay, Burgundy FR
	 Mandrarossa Chardonnay, Sicily IT
	 Antica Atlas Peak Chardonnay, Napa Valley CA
	
RACE FOR THE ROSÉS
All of these lovely wines are winners!
	 Fluer de Mer Rosé, Cotes de Provence FR
	 Honoro Vera Rose, Jumilla, Murcia, ES
	 La Spinetta Rosé, Tuscany IT
  
WATERFRONT GARDENS
Beautiful, botanical & deliciously sweet.
	 Eroica Riesling, Columbia Valley WA
	 Maison Foucher Vouvray, Loire Valley FR 
	 Villa Rosa Moscato d’Asti, Piedmont IT

CHEROKEE PARK			 
Eastern European favorites for the adventurous wine drinker
	 Carpinus Tokaji Furmint, Tokaj HU 
	 Zlatan Otok Bilo Idro ‘Marina Cuvee’, Dalmatia HR
	 Pullus ‘Halozan’ White Blend, Stajerska SI
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WHITE WINES                          6oz / 9oz / BOTTLE

Wine Flights: Enjoy One of Our Kentucky-Themed Wine Flights All flights include three 2-oz or 3-oz pours
CHEESE, PLEASE!    Add three tastes of cheese to pair with each wine on your flight!           3 

LO U V I N O H I G H L A N D S B E V E R AG E M E N U

6oz / 9oz    
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RED WINE FLIGHTS

 BELLE OF LOUISVILLE
Come sail away with these classic, timeless Pinot Noir style reds.
	 WindRacer Pinot Noir, Monteray County CA
	 ‘Straight Shooter’ Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley OR
	 Albert Bichot Château de Varennes Beaujolais-Village, Burgundy FR

 KEEP LOUISVILLE WEIRD
These elegant, light & interesting reds pair perfectly with our fare!	
	 Medici Ermete ‘Le Tenute’ Reggiano Lambrusco, IT (sparkling red)
	 Elio Perrone ‘Tasmorcan’ Barbera d’Asti DOCG, Piemont IT	
	 Buil & Gine ‘Gine Gine’ Priorat, Priorat ES

 KING LOUIS XVI  In honor of Louisville’s namesake, these
Old World selections are fit for royalty!
	 Tenuta di Arceno Chianti Classico, Tuscany IT	
	 La Nerthe ‘les cassagnes’ Cotes-du-Rhone, Rhone FR	
	 La Rioja Alta Viña Alberdi Reserva, Rioja ES

 A PERFECT TRIFECTA
Win big with this trio of our best Napa reds!	
	 Chaos Theory Red Blend, Napa Valley CA
	 Faust Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley CA
	 The Prisoner Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley CA 
	
 RED RIVER GORGE
Explore these gorgeous red blends! 	 	
	 House of Brown Red Blend, Napa Valley CA 
	 Decoy ‘Limited’ Red Blend, Napa Valley CA 
	 The Prisoner Red Blend, Napa Valley CA	

 MUHAMMAD ALI
Big, strong, and packs a punch.
	 La Posta ‘Pizzella’ Malbec, Mendoza AR				  
	 Alexander Valley Vineyards Merlot, Napa Valley CA			 
	 d’Arenberg ‘The Stump Jump’ Shiraz, McLaren Vale AU

 GEORGE CLOONEY
This sexy Cab trio represents everything Clooney. 	
	 Daou Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles CA	
	 Girasole Cabernet Sauvignon, Mendocino County, CA
	 Hess Collection ‘Allomi’ Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley CA 
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SPARKLING
Caposaldo Prosecco, Veneto IT
Villa Rosa Moscato d’Asti, Piedmont IT
Conquilla Cava Brut Rosé, ES
Pierre Delize Blanc de Blanc NV, Burgundy FR
Banfi Rosa Regale Sparkling Red, Piedmont IT (187ml)
SAUVIGNON  BLANC
Giesen Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough NZ
Château La Freynelle Bordeaux Blanc, FR
Brown Estate ‘Betelgeuse’ Sauvignon Blanc, Napa CA

CHARDONNAY
Mandrarossa Chardonnay, Sicily IT 
Moillard Bourgogne Chardonnay, Burgundy FR
Sonoma Cutrer Chardonnay, Sonoma Coast CA
Antica Atlas Peak Chardonnay, Napa Valley CA
ROSÉ
Honoro Vera Rose, Jumilla, Murcia, ES
Fleur de Mer Rosé, Cotes de Provence FR
La Spinetta Rosé, Tuscany IT
SOMETHING ELSE WHITE
Abadia De San Campio Albarino, Rias Biaxas ES
Mirabello Pinot Grigio, Veneto IT 
Pullus ‘Halozan’ White Blend, Stajerska SI (1L)
Zlatan Otok Bilo Idro ‘Marina Cuvee’, Dalmatia HR 
Eugen Muller Riesling Kabinett, Pfalz DE Schloss 
Gobelsburg Gruner Veltliner, Kamptal AT
Maison Foucher Vouvray, Loire Valley FR
Carpinus Tokaji Furmint, Tokaj HU
Le Mistral Viognier, Monterey County, CA

PINOT NOIR / GAMAY
Albert Bichot Château de Varennes Beaujolais-Village, 		
                                                                     Burgundy FR
‘Straight Shooter’ Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley OR	
WindRacer Pinot Noir, Monteray County CA
Siduri Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley CA
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
McPherson Wine Company Cabernet Sauvignon, Victoria AU
Daou Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles CA
Girasole Cabernet Sauvignon, Mendocino County, CA
Hess Collection Allomi Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley CA
The Prisoner Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley CA
Faust Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, CA
RED BLEND
House of Brown Red Blend, Napa Valley CA 
Tenuta Di Arceno Chianti Classico, Tuscany IT
La Nerthe ‘Les Cassagnes’ Cotes-du-Rhone, Rhone FR
Decoy ‘Limited’ Red Blend, Napa Valley CA 
Brown Estate Chaos Theory, Napa Valley CA	
The Prisoner Red Blend, Napa Valley CA 
SOMETHING ELSE RED
La Posta ‘Pizzella’ Malbec, Mendoza AR
Alexander Valley Vineyards Merlot, Sonoma County CA
d’Arenberg ‘The Stump Jump’ Shiraz, McLaren Vale AU	
Medici Ermete ‘Le Tenute’ Reggiano Lambrusco, IT (sparkling red)

Elio Perrone ‘Tasmorcan’ Barbera d’Asti DOCG, Piemont IT
La Rioja Alta Viña Alberdi Reserva, Rioja ES
Buil & Gine ‘Gine Gine’ Priorat, Priorat ES 	
Le Mistral Joseph’s Blend, Monetery County CA		

RED WINES                                         6oz / 9oz / BOTTLE



10 / XBallotin Whiskey Flight Bourbon Ball, Caramel Turtle, Chocolate Cherry Cream

LIQUOR
VODKA (2OZ POUR) 
	 Grey Goose (80 Proof)
	 Tito’s (80 Proof)
	 Crop Organic (80 Proof)
	 Smirnoff Vanilla (70 Proof)
GIN (2 OZ POUR) 
	 Aviation (84 Proof)
	 Castle & Key (106 Proof)
	 Beefeater Gin (94 Proof)
AGAVE (2OZ POUR) 
	 El Tesoro Reposado (80 Proof)
	 Corazon Anejo (80 Proof)
	 Conciere Silver (80 Proof)
	 Del Maguey Vida Mezcal (84 Proof)
	 Espolon Blanco (80 Proof)
RUM (2OZ POUR) 
	 Plantation Dark Rum (80 Proof)	
	 Sailor Jerry (92 Proof)
	 Don Q Cristal (80 Proof)
OTHER WHISKEYS (2OZ POUR)
	 Angel’s Envy Rye (100 Proof)
	 Bradshaw Bourbon Rye (103.8 Proof)
	 Castle and Key Restoration Rye (99 Proof)
	 Michter’s 10yr Single Barrel Rye (93 Proof)
	 Rittenhouse Rye (100 Proof)
	 Woodford Rye (90.4 Proof)
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BOURBON FLIGHT 				    MKT
	 Choose 3 bourbons. All flights include 3 - .75oz pours.
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LOCAL DRAUGHT
	 Against The Grain ‘35K’ Milk Stout
	 Against The Grain ‘Loo-A-Vuhl’ Pale Ale
	 Atrium ‘Steep Hill in Las Vegas’ IPA
	 Atrium ‘Commonwealth’ Lager
	 Atrium ‘Watermelon G’ Gose
	 Atrium ‘Octoberfest’ Festbier
BOTTLES & CANS
	 Against The Grain ‘BLK Pils’ Black Lager (16oz), Louisville, KY
	 Braxton ‘Garage Beer’ Lager, Covington, KY
	 West Sixth Brewing IPA, Lexington, KY
	 West Sixth Brewing ‘Amber Ale’ Lexington, KY	
	 Kaliber N/A
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	 Add a shot of your favorite liquor, $5
	 GINGER SNAP | peach puree, lemon juice, simple syrup, ginger beer 
	 NA, I’M GOOD | pomegranate, lemon, simple syrup, soda water 
	 LAVENDER HAZE | lavender syrup, lemon juice, soda water
	 HI SELTZER WILD BERRY |delta 8 THC infused seltzer water	
	 FRE N/A SPARKLING WINE (6 OZ)

BOURBON (2OZ POUR)
	 Angel’s Envy (96 Proof)
	 Angel’s Envy Cask Strength (120.4 Proof)
	 Basil Hayden’s (80 Proof)
	 Buffalo Trace (90 Proof)
	 Castle and Key Small Batch (98 Proof)
	 Deadwood ‘The Representative’ (113.20 Proof)
	 Four Roses Single Barrel (100 Proof)
	 Four Roses Small Batch (90 Proof)	
	 Four Roses Small Batch Select (104 Proof)	
	 Four Roses Yellow Label (80 Proof)
	 Jefferson’s Ocean Aged at Sea (90 Proof)
	 Knob Creek (100 Proof)
	 Maker’s 46 (96 Proof)
	 Maker’s 101 (101 Proof)
	 Michter’s US-1 Bourbon  (91 Proof)
	 O.K.I. Single Barrel (117.4 Proof)
	 Old Forester  (86 Proof)	
	 Thomas S. Moore Port Cask (98.9 Proof)	
	 Woodford Reserve (90 Proof)
	 Woodford Reserve Double Oaked (90.4 Proof)

SPIRITED COCKTAILS
	 SLAMMIN’ SCREEN DOOR | DonQ rum, amaro nonino, lemon juice, bitters
	 BETTER THAN REVENGE | rittenhouse rye, peach, lemon, lime
	 NEW ROMANTICS | gin, elderflower liquor, lime juice, ginger beer	
	 GETAWAY CAR | Old Forester, pama, lemon juice, demerara syrup
	 AFTERGLOW | vodka, aperol, lemon juice, honey syrup, soda water
	 CHAMPAGNE PROBLEMS |  gin, lemon juice, lavender syrup, prosecco
	 GOLD RUSH (TAYLOR’S VERSION) | jameson whiskey, lemon, honey, prosecco
	 MEET ME AT MIDNIGHT | vanilla vodka, espresso syrup, kahlua, irish cream
	 I’M THE PROBLEM | silver tequila, pomegranate, triple sec, lime juice
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SPIRITS-FREE COCKTAILS

BEER: DRAUGHT, CANS & BOTTLES

DESSERTS FIRST FLIGHTS - WHISKEY


